proposed to be

issued or the

total amount for

which the

securities will be

issued

Equity Shares (For Cash) – 9,93,200 equity shares of face value Rs. 10/- at a price of Rs. 142.50/- (including

premium of Rs. 132.50/-)

d) In case of preferential issue, the listed entity shall disclose the following additional details to the stock exchange(s):

i. Name of

Investors

Sr. No. Name as per PAN

1 Alchemy Trust

2 Rajesh Joseph

3 Deenaben Mahendrabhai Ganatra

4 Karthika Kizhakkayil Manoharan

5 Moneka Anil Poddar

6 Nithin N Nair

7 Umakant Dube

8 Manju Pahwa

9 Mittal Patel

10 Lalit Pankajkumar Patel

11 Tushar Prabhudas Patel

12 Karan Gupta

13 Rajendra Kumar Bahuguna

14 Philip Ambattu Veedu Thomas

15 Kalpesh Satyendra Jhaveri

16 Anu Bahuguna

17 Aarti Pandya

18 Kuldip Singh Dogra

19 Rebecca Dogra

ii. Post Allotment

of securities -

outcome of the

subscription,

issue price /

allotted price (in

case of

convertibles),

number of

investors;

Name of Allottees Particulars Pre-Issue

Shareholding

No. of

Shares

Allotted

(Nos.)

Post-Issue

Shareholding

 Holding %  Holding %

Alchemy Trust Non-Promoter - - 2,55,000  2,55,000  1.04%

Rajesh Joseph Non-Promoter 20,000 0.09% 2,11,000  2,31,000  0.94%

Deenaben Mahendrabhai

Ganatra

Non-Promoter - - 1,00,000  1,00,000  0.41%

Karthika Kizhakkayil

Manoharan

Non-Promoter 11,000 0.05% 50,000  61,000  0.25%

Moneka Anil Poddar Non-Promoter - - 50,000  50,000  0.20%

Nithin N Nair Non-Promoter - - 40,000  40,000  0.16%

Umakant Dube Non-Promoter - - 35,100  35,100  0.14%

Manju Pahwa Non-Promoter - - 35,100  35,100  0.14%

Mittal Patel Non-Promoter 9,750 0.04% 35,000  44,750  0.18%

Lalit Pankajkumar Patel Non-Promoter - - 35,000  35,000  0.14%

Tushar Prabhudas Patel Non-Promoter - - 30,000  30,000  0.12%

Karan Gupta Non-Promoter - - 24,600  24,600  0.10%

Rajendra Kumar Bahuguna Non-Promoter 3,200 0.01% 21,100  24,300  0.10%

Philip Ambattu Veedu

Thomas

Non-Promoter 10,000 0.04% 20,000  30,000  0.12%

Kalpesh Satyendra Jhaveri Non-Promoter - - 20,000  20,000  0.08%

Anu Bahuguna Non-Promoter - - 14,100  14,100  0.06%

Aarti Pandya Non-Promoter - - 10,000  10,000  0.04%

Kuldip Singh Dogra Non-Promoter 5,066 0.02% 3,600  8,666  0.04%

Rebecca Dogra Non-Promoter - - 3,600  3,600  0.01%

iii. in case of

convertibles -

intimation on

conversion of

securities or on

lapse of the

tenure of the

instrument;

Not Applicable

		2024-01-09T12:39:44+0530
	NANDITHA T